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HR 3580
Ensuring Accurate and Complete Abortion Data Reporting Act of 2019

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Jun 27, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.  (Jun 28, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/3580 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] 
Party: Republican   •   State: SC   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (56 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Palmer, Gary J. [R-AL-6] R · AL Jun 27, 2019

Rep. Allen, Rick W. [R-GA-12] R · GA Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Babin, Brian [R-TX-36] R · TX Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Banks, Jim [R-IN-3] R · IN Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Gaetz, Matt [R-FL-1] R · FL Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Gosar, Paul A. [R-AZ-4] R · AZ Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Joyce, John [R-PA-13] R · PA Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Meadows, Mark [R-NC-11] R · NC Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Mooney, Alexander X. [R-WV-2] R · WV Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Arrington, Jodey C. [R-TX-19] R · TX Jul 11, 2019

Rep. Davidson, Warren [R-OH-8] R · OH Jul 11, 2019

Rep. Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3] R · SC Jul 11, 2019

Rep. Hagedorn, Jim [R-MN-1] R · MN Jul 11, 2019

Rep. Hice, Jody B. [R-GA-10] R · GA Jul 11, 2019

Rep. Johnson, Mike [R-LA-4] R · LA Jul 11, 2019

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Jul 11, 2019

Rep. Loudermilk, Barry [R-GA-11] R · GA Jul 11, 2019

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-3] R · MO Jul 11, 2019

Rep. Meuser, Daniel [R-PA-9] R · PA Jul 11, 2019

Rep. Ratcliffe, John [R-TX-4] R · TX Jul 11, 2019

Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] R · TN Jul 11, 2019

Rep. Walberg, Tim [R-MI-7] R · MI Jul 11, 2019

Rep. Wright, Ron [R-TX-6] R · TX Jul 11, 2019

Rep. Biggs, Andy [R-AZ-5] R · AZ Jul 15, 2019

Rep. Flores, Bill [R-TX-17] R · TX Jul 15, 2019

Rep. Harris, Andy [R-MD-1] R · MD Jul 15, 2019

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Jul 15, 2019

Rep. Steube, W. Gregory [R-FL-17] R · FL Jul 15, 2019

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Jul 18, 2019

Rep. Gianforte, Greg [R-MT-At Large] R · MT Jul 18, 2019

Rep. Timmons, William R. IV [R-SC-4] R · SC Jul 18, 2019

Rep. Watkins, Steve [R-KS-2] R · KS Jul 18, 2019

Rep. Abraham, Ralph Lee [R-LA-5] R · LA Jul 22, 2019

Rep. Westerman, Bruce [R-AR-4] R · AR Jul 24, 2019

Rep. Grothman, Glenn [R-WI-6] R · WI Jul 25, 2019

Rep. Hartzler, Vicky [R-MO-4] R · MO Jul 25, 2019

Rep. Lesko, Debbie [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Jul 25, 2019

Rep. Wenstrup, Brad R. [R-OH-2] R · OH Jul 25, 2019
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Brooks, Mo [R-AL-5] R · AL Aug 2, 2019

Rep. Jordan, Jim [R-OH-4] R · OH Aug 2, 2019

Rep. Marshall, Roger [R-KS-1] R · KS Aug 2, 2019

Rep. Walker, Mark [R-NC-6] R · NC Aug 2, 2019

Rep. Fleischmann, Charles J. "Chuck" [R-TN-3] R · TN Aug 16, 2019

Rep. Guest, Michael [R-MS-3] R · MS Aug 16, 2019

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Aug 16, 2019

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Aug 16, 2019

Rep. Fulcher, Russ [R-ID-1] R · ID Aug 23, 2019

Rep. Rose, John W. [R-TN-6] R · TN Aug 30, 2019

Rep. Palazzo, Steven M. [R-MS-4] R · MS Nov 15, 2019

Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-4] R · FL Nov 15, 2019

Rep. Aderholt, Robert B. [R-AL-4] R · AL Dec 16, 2019

Rep. Budd, Ted [R-NC-13] R · NC Sep 29, 2020

Rep. Keller, Fred [R-PA-12] R · PA Oct 1, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Jun 28, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 S 2585 Related bill Sep 26, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Summary  (as of Jun 27, 2019) 

Ensuring Accurate and Complete Abortion Data Reporting Act of 2019

This bill requires states, as a condition of federal payment under Medicaid for family planning services, to report certain

abortion data to the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC). (Currently, reporting is voluntary.) The CDC must

develop standardized questions for states with respect to specified variables (e.g., maternal demographics and methods

of abortion).

Actions Timeline

Jun 28, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Jun 27, 2019: Introduced in House
Jun 27, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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